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Saturday, May 29

fon
11. 0 Late Sports Cancellations
» Close down
6. Op.m. Recent Releases
6.30 Hawatian Harmonics
6.45 Songtime: Alan Dean7. 0 Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen7.30 Special Assigument
7.45 The Three Suns8. From Our Visitors’ Book
Oldtime Dance Music
The Devil to Pay (BBC)10. 0 Popular Parade10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 , NELSON 224 m.
7, Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Calling all Sports (Alan Paterson
9.45 Parade of/Stars
9.45 Variety from Scotland10.0 Down to Earth with Bert (TheHome Gardener)
10.30 keyboard Artistry10.45 llome Decorating (Anne Stewart)11. O Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
46 Lure of Latin-America
0 The Charlie Kunz Programme15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson30 Concert Orchestras
0 Listeners’ Requests6.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

7.57 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.
of Every Man a Handyman (Laurieurris)
9.20 Topical Tunes
9.45 Piano Time .10. 0 Operatic Highlights for Orchestra10.30

=
Pevotionul service

10.45 On the subject of Rainy Days11. 0 Morning Variety12. 0 Lunueh Musie
1. O p.m. Association Football

(From English Park)
1.27 Canterbury Weather Forecast3. 0 Rugby Football
(From Laveaster Park

4.26 symphonic Portrait of RichardRodgers ;

4.38 From the Ballet :4.50 Light Concert5.15 Children’s Session: Thé Moon |Flower (ABC4 sports Results
Listeners’ Requests
: £ The Novelettes: Popular Tunes ar-
ranged for nine Ladies’ Voices undetthe direction of Anita Ledsham (Studio)7.45 Latin American Melodies: FelisVendelssoln’s Hawaiian Serenaders
8. 0 The Good Companions8.30 Educating Archie (BRC)9.15 Lookout, by G. €, Burton9.30 Light Variety
10. O Sports Review
5S Modern Dance Music
11.20 Close down

0
.30 The Guy Lombardo show4
30

3Y¢ CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312 m.
1. 0 p.m. Musical Program:
5. 0 Concert Hour

| 8. 0 Dinner Music
| 7. 0 The NBC Symphony Orchestra
Grand Canyon Suite Grofe

| 7.32 Modern American Humorists: Butterlies on the Wheel, S. J. Perelman,
by Professor Joseph Jones, of the Uni-versity of Texas (NZBS)
7.47 Contemporary American Com-posers: Norman dello Joio
Freda Blank (piano
sonata No. 1

(NZBS)
(The | Contemporary American Com-posers’ series will be repeated from
3YC commencing on July 27)
8. 2 Kathleen Ferrier (eontralto)Two Songs with Violin Obbligato, Op.
91
Four Serious Songs, Op. 121 Brahms
8.28 Max Rostal (violin) and Franz
Osborn (piano)
Sonata in G, Op. 96 Beethoven

9. O THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA witiiJan Smetertin (Polish pianist)

iz
|

|

(For details see 2YC)
10.15 Marius Goring reads Poems by
Shelley
10.33 The Amadeus String QuartetQuartet. tn: -C,.- Op: -76¢- Now3 (Em- |
| peror) Haydn

|

11. 0 Close down

v¢. TIMARU1160 ke. 258 m. |od7. Oa.m. iivusine Ramblings |

8. 0 saturday’s Choice: Requests ;

9. 0 -~N.Z. Artists /

9.15 Memory Lane
9 30 Divertissement10. 0 Man About Town
10.15 Sones For Al
10.30 Country Mail Bag
10.45 flome Pecorating Session11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melody Mixture
6.15 Crooners’ Corner /

6 30 Holiday for Song6.45 Around the Wards: Hospital ke-qrests7.0 A Handful of Stars"
7.415 Sports Page /7.30 Musical Comedy Cameo
7.45 On the Light side:8.10 Melody on the Move
8.40 Gems from Ooera9. 3 Time for Musie: The London Light |Orchestra conducted by Michael Krein

: (BBC)
9.35 Variety Fanfare (BBC)40. & Reflections
10.30 "lose down

VT,GREYMOUTH
9. 5am. You Ask, We Play
O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. First Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee0 Rugby (from Rugby Park)5. 0 second Sports Summary6.15 Children’s Requests

| 6.0 Where Did It Come From?
6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 Songs from the Shows, with JackBuchanan (BBC)
8. 0 The Good Companions
8.25 Old Time and Country Dances9.15 Lookout, by G.-C. Burton
9.30 Song of Britain: Choirs from all
parts of the British Isles, introduced
by. James Mekechnie (BBC)10.30 Close down

AYA DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
| P|
aim. silbum of Memories9 Topics for Business Women: Book
"tevin. the third talk on American Lit-raiure, by Elizabeth Warburton:

8, Corsets and Shoes, the dast talk
, bY Millicent James; A Newcomer Looks
at Dunedin, second talk by C. H. Miller10. & Musical Miniatures
10.20 bevyoiional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady11.0 sports Announcements
Light Music Makeis: George Boulanger1.15 spotlight on Millicent Phillips1132 Soundtrack: Movie Magazine12.0 Sports AnnouncementsLunch Mnsie
1. O p.m. Sports: Commentaries on Asso-ciation and Rugby Football
Musie for Moderns

&. 0 Dorothy Cayford (soprano)5.15 Children’s Session: Advetiturer Ex-plorers--- Christopher. Columbus; Spare-time Club
5.45 Light Concert ‘
6.15 Today in N.Z. Wistory: Bishop Sel-Wyn Arrives (NZBS)7.30 Variety Fanfare (BRC)3. 0 Dunedin Diary, 18648.15 Colin McCrorie’s Kalua Islanders(Studio)8.30 Edneating Archie (BBC) (to be re-peated from 4YA at 2.06 p.m. on Wed-nesday )
9.15 Lookout, by G. C. Burton9.30 Dance Music
19. 0 Sports Summary4010) bance Music
11.20 Close down

AY( 900 DUNEDIN,
1.15 p.m. Matinee
2.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 Concert) Hour

6. 0 Dinner Musie
7..0 The London Philharmonie Orchestra
Royal Hunt and storm (Les. Trovens)Berlioz
Symphony No. 35 in b, K.385 (HalT-

;
ner) Mozart

7.30 London Studio RecitalsIris Loveridge (piano)Sonata in € ScarlattiAndante and Variations in F Minor
ydnSonata No. 3 in C Sharp Minor
Hopkins(BBC)

8. 0 Jennifer Vyyyan (soprano)
Songs of England

8 21 Frederick Grinke (violin) and the
Boyd se String OrchestraThe Lark Ascending

Vaughan Williams
8.35 Anton Dermota (tenor)
Songs by Schumann, Wotf. and RichardStrauss9.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, with

| Jan Smeterlin (Polish pianist)(For details, see 2YC)
10.156 Thomas Hardy: Poems read

by C,Day Lewis and Jill Baleon
10.34 The Philharmonia String QuartetQuartet in C, K.465 Mozart
11. 0 Close down

Ay]ANVERCARGILL
9. 4am. Cowboy Roundup
8.15 sports News
9.30 Melody MixtureDevotional Service10.16 Miniature Concert
10.45 Les Miserables
11. O Take It from Here (BBC) (a repe-
tition of Monday’s broadcast from

tulue

onan
o% °

4 Z)
1.30 Tunes of Today2.0 Lunch Music
0 p.m Racing Summary
=dio MatineeRugby (from Rugby Park)ou Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;and The Quiz
5.45 Late Race Results
Music for the Tea Hour x7.30 Music of Vietor Herbert
8. 0 BRENDAN WILKINS (baritone)
Songs of Scotland 5
The BonnieEarl O’Moray
Farewell, Thou Fair Day
When the Kve Come Hame ;

kirkonnel Lea arr. Moffat
(Studio)

8.15 Short Story: Racketeering at
Rockingham, by George Melgrue(NZBS)
8.30 Old Time Ballroom, with Svdney
Thompson and his Orchestra (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by G. C. Burton
9.30 Beaux and Bellies: Songs, shows,dances and personalities of Edwardian
days, recalled by Sir Compton Mae-
Kenzie (RBC)
10.30 Sporting Review
11.20 Close down
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Bricht IDEA ANDWordCHART
GleshnG HarirampfsGl _Pc4bulaRie } BrAINY TheGreatest InventionCesplendehi 000> Wco EruditeBrilliant IvoUta Acio inTeLLIGENTSCiNTIILANT Unsavo#aiis Kalidc HAETRAMPES

OpARaNG aoranci '{lt LETERED since the Alphabet NocabllaresAFC= (odprofound40*46'
41 34476 514 0f SCHOLARLY Thisabsolutely new and wonder- HERBERT N CASSON says: "It is 0VERSED53 (00 a@ fully simple Idea and Word really marvellous achievement:EiT
EaaAC 33 8 Chart foundonly inHartrampf's In addition to the Chart there iS a completeIndex arranged alphabetically that enablesaae Vocabularies, is themost stimu- you to refer quickly to all 'Synoremsn An-4t0 04 latingaid to quick thinking ever tonyms, Relatives Words to express everyJuri Deteie( shade 0f meanina on any subject await voudevised. It gives the word you n rich and orderly arrayOneitaee PassaGi } EsglwayS7 want when you want it Puts Sent 0n Frec
CecI OPhOShhN DESIRE Aaeo words and ideas at your finger- Mail Coupon Today

S44E( tips ~gives you brilliant word ApprovalACqurAcctet R B. FORSYTH LTD7( power.Uricatio Publishers Associates, Kerikeri Central, North Aucklard.4o TTooca Please send on approval handsomely bound 'Hartrampf- S Vocabu-4C 7g EASY QUICK SURE laries"' complete, 548 pages f am thoroughly satisfield with it
IGNORANT Jo Ce wI remit promptlv as under otherwise will return it in good
ILLitERATE condition within five (5) days. enclose 8d to cover postage
UNEDUCATED The Right Word at a Glance 45/ full payment OR17/6 deposit and three further monthly navments of 10/Uninformedi EXcelLeNt GILBERTFRANKAU, thefamous author
UNLEARNED OKcoroaRict MATCHLESS

Uo PEERLESS says: Kartrampf'$ Vocabularies is the NAME
UNSCHOOLED C{ Superbe best adjunct have So far discovered. (Pleaseprint)
UNTAUCHT KEY words To ALL SPEECH suprEQe Henceforward it is not going to leaveUNTUTORED SNoniis ANTONYMS au UnEQuALED my desk: ADDRESS ( am rot under 21 venre 0f Ona RL2I75
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